
Performance 
Coach

MTA Coaching Team
Head Coach,
Director of MTA
Coach of La Salle
College

Coach of
Chinese 

University of
Hong Kong

Tong sir Fong sir

P.1Aunt Kapo

Joey Sir Sammy Sir

MartinaVenus

Asistant Coach
of City 

University of
Hong Kong

(Boys Team)
 

Former HK
Team 

Junior Member

BSc (2nd hons) in 
sport, coaching 

and physica
education

USFHK women’s
team 

1st runner up
2018-2019

Kiki

Asistant Coach
of City 

University of
Hong Kong
(Girls Team)



Tennis school team and competition level
 Tactics and match play
Sat 10-11a.m. fitness traning  

Schedule in March, 2020

Competition group is upon request, Coach Tong sir will make the final decision.
This is a special group and it is designed for  players to compete international level.
Player in this group will receive a special discount and priority to play oversea tournaments in a
group with a traveling coach.
Two Training locations for professional group: Shek Kip Mei Park Tennis Court/ Ma Chai Hang
Tennis court, no make up lesson arrangement for professional group.

Potential 

U9 and above   
All basic skills  and Points play
Sat 11-12am fitness training 

Elite

Coach in charge: Joey sir 

4-7p.m. Tue $2,250
4-7p.m. Wed $1,800
8-12 a.m. Sat $2,000

Competition Group (Pro group) 

Mon- Fri 4-7p.m. + Sat 10a.m. -2p.m. Total 19 hrs per week
Coaches in charge: Joey sir + Sammy sir

Venus: Shek Kip Mei Park Tennis Court
MTR: Kowloon Tong Station (Festival Wall)
Ratio: 1:4-6 students

*New students need to take assessment before taking MTA regular lessons . P.2

Young Kid

Coach in charge: Sammy sir          

5-6p.m. Fri $800

Coach in charge: Fong sir 

Special

4-7p.m. Fri $1,800

Must complete 3 days per week potential group trainings and
Selected by MTA Head Coach

M TW SS R F

17

9

16

23

30

10

24

15

29

22

2

3

11

4

18

25

U6 and under
No tennis experiences  

Coach in charge: Fong sir          

8

1

31

26

7

21

28

14

19

12

5

27

6

13

20

M TW SS R F

17

9

16

23

30

10

24

15

29

22

2

3

11

4

18

25

8

1

31

26

7

21

28

14

19

12

5

6

13

20

27

M TW SS R F

17

9

16

23

30

10

24

15

29

22

2

3

11

4

18

25

8

1

31

26

7

21

28

14

19

12

5

6

13

20

27

M TW SS R F

17

9

16

23

30

10

24

15

29

22

3

11

4

18

25

8

1

31

26

7

21

28

14

19

12

5

6

13

20

27

4-7p.m. Tue $1,800
4-7p.m. Wed $1,800

10a.m. -2p.m. Sat $2,000

2



MTA March Regular Training Application Form

Full name (Eng):_________________Female/ Male

(中⽂):________________ 

Date of Birth:___________________

HKID:_____________________

Address:_______________________________________________________________

Email:_______________________________

Class:
Young kid 

 
Special

 
Potential

 
 
 

Elite

Fri  5-6 p.m.  $800
 

Fri  4-7p.m.  $1,800
 

Tue 4-7p.m.  $2,250
Wed  4-7p.m.  $1,800
Sat  8-12a.m. $2,000

 
Mon  4-7p.m.  $1,800
Thu  4-7p.m.  $1,800

         Sat  10a.m. -2p.m.  $2,000
 

Please put a tick 

Payment: Transfer to "ATP Modern Tennis Academy Limited" 

Account number: 124527789838
Bank Name: HSBC

Please send the bank slip copy to KIKI  

whatsapp: +852 65026502
Email: info@mtahk.com

Waiver Statement:
 I hereby release ATP Modern Tennis Academy Limited from any and all claims and liability of any kind of personal injury or property damage

due to participation of this program. I certify that my child is in good health and is able to participate in all activities. If any attention is required for
illness or injury, I give my permission to a staff member for such care. I give consent for my child to be photographed, videotaped or filmed while

participating in camp activities and for the resulting images to be used by ATP Modern Tennis Academy Limited for promotional purpose.

Parent's Name : ________________________

Parent’s Signature: ________________________ Date: _______________________

P.3

Emergency Contact : ________________________

More details please check on MTA wedsite: www.mtahk.com

Single lesson:

2 hours $450

3 hours $600
Dates:__________________

Dates:__________________

*REMARK: No refund system, only arrange make up lesson within one month

1 hour $250

Dates:__________________

4 hours $700
Dates:__________________

Monthly package:


