



MTA Coaching Team

Head Coach.



Director of MTA Coach of La Salle College

Tong sir



Performance Coach



Kiki

Asistant Coach of City University of Hong Kong

Coach of

Chinese

University of

Hong Kong



Asistant Coach of City University of Hong Kong (Boys Team)

Former HK

Team

Junior Member



BSc (2nd hons) in sport, coaching and physica education

Sammv Sir



USFHK women's team 1st runner up 2018-2019

Martina

P.1

(Girls Team)



Schedule in March,	Venus: Shek Kip Mei Park Tennis Court MTR: Kowloon Tong Station (Festival Wall) Ratio: 1:4-6 students
Young Kid 5-6p.m. Fri \$800 Coach in charge: Sammy sit SMANNE S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Special 4.7p.m. Fri \$1,800 Coach in charge: Fong sir SMTWRFS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Potential 4-7p.m. Tue \$2,250 4-7p.m. Wed \$1,800 8-12 a.m. Sat \$2,000 Coach in charge: Fong sir	Elite 4-7p.m. Tue \$1,800 4-7p.m. Wed \$1,800 10a.m2p.m. Sat \$2,000 Coach in charge: Joey sir
S M T W R F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	SMTWRFS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
 U9 and above All basic skills and Points play Sat 11-12am fitness training 	 Tennis school team and competition level Tactics and match play Sat 10-11a.m. fitness traning

Competition Group (Pro group)

Mon- Fri 4-7p.m. + Sat 10a.m. -2p.m. Total 19 hrs per week Coaches in charge: Joey sir + Sammy sir

- Competition group is upon request, Coach Tong sir will make the final decision.
- This is a special group and it is designed for players to compete international level.
- Player in this group will receive a special discount and priority to play oversea tournaments in a group with a traveling coach.
- Two Training locations for professional group: Shek Kip Mei Park Tennis Court/ Ma Chai Hang Tennis court, no make up lesson arrangement for professional group.



MTA March Regular Training Application Form

	Female/ Male	HKID:
Class: M	lonthly package:	Single lesson:
Ŷ	′oung kid 📄 Fri 5-6 p.m. \$800	1 hour \$250
	Special Fri 4-7p.m. \$1,800	Dates: 2 hours \$450
	Potential Tue 4-7p.m. \$2,250 Wed 4-7p.m. \$1,800 Sat 8-12a.m. \$2,000 Elite Mon 4-7p.m. \$1,800 Thu 4-7p.m. \$1,800 Sat 10a.m2p.m. \$2,00 *REMARK: No refund system,	Dates: 3 hours \$600 Dates: 4 hours \$700 Dates: Please put a tick only arrange make up lesson within one month
Payment:	Transfer to "ATP Modern	n Tennis Academy Limited"
	Account number: 1Bank Name: HSB	
	Please send the bank slip copy to KIKI	
	 whatsapp: +852 6502 Email: info@mtahk.cc 	

More details please check on MTA wedsite: WWW.mtahk.com

Waiver Statement: I hereby release ATP Modern Tennis Academy Limited from any and all claims and liability of any kind of personal injury or property damage due to participation of this program. I certify that my child is in good health and is able to participate in all activities. If any attention is required for illness or injury, I give my permission to a staff member for such care. I give consent for my child to be photographed, videotaped or filmed while participating in camp activities and for the resulting images to be used by ATP Modern Tennis Academy Limited for promotional purpose.		
Parent's Name :	Emergency Contact :	
Parent's Signature:	Date:	